
Oklahoma County Office
Building

320 Robert S Kerr Ave,
Oklahoma City, OK 73102

OKLAHOMA COUNTY

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12021-7448 Name:

Status:Type: Departmental Items Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/27/2021 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/3/2021

Title: Discussion and possible action regarding the Supplemental Agreement for Design Services between
Small Architects and the Board of County Commissioners regarding Oklahoma County Project ANX-
2010. The total amount of the agreement shall not exceed $144,100.00. Requisition No. 12106250
has been issued to Small Architects from TIF Revolving Fund (20103230) in the amount of
$144,100.00, contingent upon encumbrance of funds. Requested by Stacey Trumbo, P.E., County
Engineer and has been approved as to form and legality by Gretchen Crawford, Assistant District
Attorney.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Small Architects Supp Agreement ANX-2010

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of County Commissioners5/3/2021 1 Pass

Discussion and possible action regarding the Supplemental Agreement for Design Services between Small Architects and

the Board of County Commissioners regarding Oklahoma County Project ANX-2010. The total amount of the agreement

shall not exceed $144,100.00. Requisition No. 12106250 has been issued to Small Architects from TIF Revolving Fund

(20103230) in the amount of $144,100.00, contingent upon encumbrance of funds. Requested by Stacey Trumbo, P.E.,

County Engineer and has been approved as to form and legality by Gretchen Crawford, Assistant District Attorney.

OKLAHOMA COUNTY Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

